
Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Italiano Sprint WRE CO Data: 26/04/2014
Data creazione: 2026/03/14 11:36:17

Categoria: ESO
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 RATTENNI Simone TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:15:30

2 LELLI Stefano A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:17:39

3 SIMONCELLI LORENZO U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:18:56

4 BOSIO Axell ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:19:01

5 MANARIN Federico ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D. 00:19:24

6 VAROTTI Stella CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D. 00:19:28

7 RIGONI Lucia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:19:37

8 DI FURIA Sara IKP 00:22:21

9 MAZZA ANNA Maria CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D. 00:24:07

10 DALLA ROSA Giovanna A.S.D. FONZASO 00:24:08

11 CORONA Ilaria A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:24:47

12 BRANDOLESE Claudia A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:24:48

13 DE CIAN Carla A.S.D. FONZASO 00:24:49

14 GIACOMUZZI Martino A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:25:48

15 CARMASSI Francesca CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:25:53

16 CANCELLI Andrea TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI 00:28:28

17 PARODI Luca POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:33:33

18 FEDEL Leonardo ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:33:49

19 MUCCI Tatiana CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:34:30

20 BATTOCLETTI Nicolò FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON 00:38:37

21 SARDELLA Giorgia VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:42:06

22 CORONA Mattia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:54:41

FT SCOPEL Costantino A.S.D. FONZASO 01:09:33

NP BETTEGA Antonio A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:00:00

NP BORZAGA Damiano FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON 00:00:00

NP MELLI Marcello A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:00:00

PM ZANI Lorenzo FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON 00:42:00

PM BERETTA Mattia A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:22:20

PM BIANCHIN Martina ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D. 00:21:54

PM SARTORI Davide FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON 00:15:13

PM GRAZIOLI Patrizia CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:00:00

RI SIMONETTI Roberta ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D. 00:50:22

Categoria: M12
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 BETTEGA Tiziano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:11:53

2 MANDELLI Matteo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:12:52

3 PEZZÉ Tommaso ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:13:23

4 SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:14:13

5 ORLER Marco U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:14:37

6 GAIO Giovanni A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:14:39

7 VIECELI Denis A.S.D. FONZASO 00:14:40



8 PEZZÉ Francesco GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:16:25

9 CASAGRANDE Leonardo TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:17:22

10 ANDRIGHETTI Emanuele A.S.D. FONZASO 00:21:39

11 MANFROI Tommaso U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:28:31

12 BERTAGNOLLI Damiano FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON 00:34:13

13 BRUGGER Jakob TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:34:15

14 LAZZERI Francesco MARZOLA SKI-OL 00:36:05

15 PISONI Michelangelo MARZOLA SKI-OL 00:38:49

16 CANDOTTI Daniele TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:48:48

17 BERNARDI Alessio PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:50:56

PM BRANDOLESE Dario A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:14:25

Categoria: M16
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 MATTIROLI Cesare A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:12:45

2 BRUNET Fabio U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:12:58

3 PATSCHEIDER Lukas TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:13:15

4 MOCELLINI Simone PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:13:16

5 BAZAN Lorenzo ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:13:26

6 LAMBERTINI Marcello POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:13:51

7 GAIO Paolo A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:14:07

8 DALLA GASPERINA Giovanni A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:14:12

9 NIELSEN Erik ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:14:37

10 CASANOVA Riccardo ASD ALPE DELLA LUNA ORIENTAMENTO 00:14:46

11 ROSIN Mattia ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:14:49

12 MANNOCCI Enrico POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:14:51

13 PALUMBO Pietro ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:14:58

14 CENNI Gabriele POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:15:17

15 OSTI Dante PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:15:21

16 MONDIN Mattia A.S.D. FONZASO 00:16:01

17 MARZOLINI Gabriele A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:16:09

18 MARIANI Francesco A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 00:16:16

19 SCARPONI Miles CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:16:43

20 CILIBERTI Michele A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:17:02

21 PAGANINI Michele TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:17:37

22 PILAT Francesco ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D. 00:17:50

23 GAIO Silvio A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:18:07

24 CASTELLAZ Maurizio A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:18:39

25 VIEL Stefano ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:18:58

26 NICOLAO Erik U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:19:06

27 CAVALLAR Nicola TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:19:07

28 LUCARELLI Matteo CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:19:14

29 LIBARDONI Luca ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:19:20

30 FRANZELIN Simon TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:19:43

31 DALFOLLO Alessio GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:19:51

32 PARODI Davide POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:19:59

33 DEFLORIAN Michele A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:20:05

34 D'INNOCENTE Luca A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:20:11

35 TONETTO Marco ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:20:13

36 GARUFI Davide A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:20:42

37 PRADOLIN Alessandro A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:20:57



38 SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccolò ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:21:29

39 DETASSIS Leonardo TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:22:17

40 ROCCA Ivan A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:22:26

41 GUARDA Giovanni A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:22:56

42 HUELLER Jaider Alexander ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:23:05

43 MIRZA Lucian A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:23:57

44 SCOPEL Mattia A.S.D. FONZASO 00:24:10

45 TRETTEL Mattias A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:24:55

46 SARTOR Matteo A.S.D. FONZASO 00:26:53

47 TERREN Michele A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:27:23

48 LORENZATO Andrea A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:27:34

49 CAVAZZINI Leonardo A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:34:57

50 BOCCHI Andrea A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:36:19

FT PEDENZINI Emanuel ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 01:09:07

NP BELLINI Jonathan A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:00:00

NP DANIELI Davide A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:00:00

NP BIZZARRI Gabriele U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP ANDRIGHETTI Elia A.S.D. FONZASO 00:00:00

NP BAZAN Alberto ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:00:00

PM LOSS Nikolas U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:42:13

PM MURGIA Francesco A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:31:02

PM BONORA Gabriele C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00:17:58

PM PEDENZINI Christopher ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:20:51

PM BETTEGA Damiano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:13:35

Categoria: M20
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 SCALET Riccardo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:15:03

2 DEBERTOLIS Mattia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:16:37

3 BETTEGA Fabiano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:16:40

4 TAIT Samuele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:16:41

5 MELIOLI Andrea A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:16:46

6 DE NONI Alessandro ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:16:59

7 BETTEGA Walter A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:17:41

8 LIVA Nicolò A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:17:53

9 ZUCAL Giulio TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:18:18

10 PASTÓ Brenno A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:18:43

11 SLANZI Giordano G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:18:44

11 MAZZER Francesco ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:18:44

13 BETTEGA Simone A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:19:46

13 D'ERRICO Loris Gioele ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:19:46

15 SALVIONI Mattia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:20:00

16 DE VALLIER Edoardo A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:20:16

17 GRAVA Paride ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:20:29

18 DE FAVARI Stefano A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:20:33

19 MARITANO Michele A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:21:00

20 CORRADINI Francesco G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:21:09

21 BRANDOLINI Andrea A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:21:40

22 DANAJ Nikolaus TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:21:53

23 OSTI Piero PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:22:12

24 COMAI Davide U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA 00:22:29



25 DANAJ Sebastian TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:22:43

26 COMINA Mattia G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:22:51

27 BRANDOLESE Alessio A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:23:05

28 GATTI Francesco A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:25:15

NP VENTURA Luca U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA 00:00:00

NP ALLODI Lorenzo A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:00:00

NP MORESCHI Andrea Salomone A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:21:59

PM DALLERA Pietro A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:25:48

PM CURZIO Samuele POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:16:28

PM CARLINI Tommaso CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:17:13

PM RIMONDI Andrea POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:18:40

PM CUDICIO Mattia ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:19:47

PM DEL MISSIER Niccolò ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:19:48

PM ZALAMENA Jonathan ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:21:50

PM ZENI Stefano G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:22:03

PM POMPELE Luca A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:26:55

SQ STEINWANDTER David HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:22:55

SQ BEN REJEB Alain A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:22:49

SQ MANZONI Thomas A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:21:48

SQ GRECI Cristian A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:19:06

SQ CANELLA Samuele G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:17:19

Categoria: M35
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 RIGONI Carlo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:15:11

2 PEDROTTI Dario U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:16:57

3 GRASSI Paolo Mario SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:17:15

4 GOTTARDI Stefano A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 00:18:00

5 NEUHAUSER Ingemar SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:18:01

6 ZARFATI Stefano CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:18:28

7 VISIOLI Andrea CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D. 00:18:46

7 WEITLANER Andreas HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:18:46

9 LEROSE Luigi A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:19:05

10 RUGGIERO Mario A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 00:19:09

11 GRASSI Simone SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:19:20

12 MADELLA Remo CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D. 00:19:39

13 STRINGHER Luca A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:19:42

14 CATTANEO Fabio A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:19:57

15 MORET Albino A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:20:30

16 GIOVANNINI Michele U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:22:05

17 BELLOTTO Cristian A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:22:22

18 JABR Daniele ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI 00:22:30

19 CANCELLI Antonio TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI 00:23:42

20 SPAGNOLI Davide TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI 00:24:38

21 BRUGNARA Luca ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:25:40

22 GUIDI Massimo A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE 00:27:21

23 DE ANGELIS Emilio Paolo A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 00:27:41

24 FANTIN Luigi A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:29:08

25 PILONI Andrea A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB 00:29:54

26 BELLINI Stefano UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:30:35

27 GIULIANO Francesco UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:35:35



28 GELMINI Roberto A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:36:23

PM BERTOLDI Nicola ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:22:19

PM GOBBER Andrea U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:32:22

PM CAVARA Andrea C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00:20:00

SQ HUELLER Fabio ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:19:28

SQ CORONA Pierpaolo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:19:53

SQ BOSISIO Kristian PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:20:29

SQ RAMPADO Giuliano TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:21:57

SQ MILANI Diego A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:23:28

SQ BERNARDI Andrea PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:42:02

SQ CORTELLAZZI Edoardo CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D. 00:19:11

Categoria: M45
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 CIPRIANI Andrea PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:14:54

2 DISSETTE Paolo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:16:01

3 GRILLI Alberto CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D. 00:16:04

4 CANDOTTI Michele TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:16:09

5 CARBONE Gianluca A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA 00:16:51

6 PRADEL Roberto U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:17:00

6 BOZZOLA Angelo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:17:00

8 CASAGRANDE Enrico ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:17:02

9 DI STEFANO Gianluca CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D. 00:17:49

10 PESSINA Eugenio A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:17:52

11 PILAT Carlo G.S. FORESTALE 00:18:19

12 VIDALE Ennio PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:18:24

13 RAVASIO Gianbattista A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:19:05

14 TRINCA COLONEL Fabio A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:19:12

15 PALUMBO Tommaso ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:19:15

16 DE NARDIS Davide POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:19:16

17 MURGIA Alberto A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:19:36

18 FEDEL Andrea ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:19:47

19 BRANDOLESE Marco A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:19:51

20 BUSSI Mauro ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI 00:19:53

21 ARDUINI Corrado A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:20:08

22 BOCCHIOLA Paolo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:20:45

23 MARIANI Leonardo A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 00:21:36

24 ALBARELLO Alberto A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:21:44

25 CERESER Elvio CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD 00:21:55

26 MACCÀ Andrea A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:22:11

27 SANNA Roberto U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:22:27

28 ZENI Ettore G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:22:28

29 PECORA Davide AOK - AGROPOLI ORIENTEERING KLUBB A.S.D. 00:22:34

30 ROSA Alessandro ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:23:23

31 BETTEGA Andrea A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:23:28

32 CORBO Alessandro A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:23:42

33 NICOLAO Sergio U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:23:51

34 MASSACCESI Gianluca A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE 00:23:57

35 GATTI Giorgio Ernesto A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:24:10

36 SELEM Luca A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO 00:24:11

36 GUZZO Luigi A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:24:11



38 BOVERI Stefano A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:25:10

39 PEZZÉ Roberto GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:25:16

40 LUCARELLI Marco CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:25:21

41 DE FAVARI Marco A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:25:50

42 BUFFA Angelo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:26:33

43 AMATO Attilio UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:26:38

44 FERRI Oliviero A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE 00:26:53

45 MANFROI Tiziano U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:27:12

46 SOMADOSSI Marco U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:27:46

47 SARDELLA Roberto VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:27:55

48 MARTIGNAGO Valter OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:28:21

49 LUCIAN Enzo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:28:25

50 LABANTI Piero UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:28:34

51 TRENTIN Danilo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:29:16

52 MESSANO Carlo ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 00:30:02

53 PIN Ercole ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:32:01

NP CRESPAN Luca OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP CASANOVA Valerio ASD ALPE DELLA LUNA ORIENTAMENTO 00:00:00

PM DONADINI Fabrizio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:21:56

SQ CILIBERTI Pasquale A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:39:29

SQ CORRADINI Nicolò G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:15:20

SQ GIOVANELLI Valter ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:17:08

SQ BOSIO Dominic ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:16:37

SQ MALINI Ivano A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:32:34

SQ MARCHI ANDREA MARZOLA SKI-OL 00:30:51

SQ BIANCHIN Emanuele ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D. 00:27:18

SQ ZENI Adriano G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:23:24

SQ CIGNINI Enrico PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:23:02

SQ DALLERA Stefano A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:22:49

SQ LAZZERI Massimo MARZOLA SKI-OL 00:21:02

SQ DAL BELLO Mirco A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:18:15

SQ ISMA Enrico G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:18:13

SQ BRAMBILLA Stefano CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D. 00:18:05

SQ SHUTKOVSKIY Eduard A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:18:00

SQ JENNA Ruggero C.U.S. TORINO 00:21:43

Categoria: M55
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 BALBONI Massimo POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:13:46

2 MANZINELLO Tullio A.S.D. PRODUCIAMO SALUTE 00:15:32

3 CURZIO Leonardo ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D. 00:16:01

4 BIROLI Gianni A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:16:39

5 CAVAZZANI Augusto ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:16:54

6 BATTISTONI Luca VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:16:55

7 PADOVAN Fabio ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:16:59

8 BAZAN Francesco ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:17:23

9 ORLER Patrizio U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:17:37

10 MURER Helmuth ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:17:51

11 BETTEGA Adriano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:17:53

12 CICCONI Gilberto ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D. 00:17:54

13 CONCI Alessandro ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:18:14



14 GOBBI Gianluca Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 00:18:24

15 MOCELLINI Francesco PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:18:30

16 RAMAZZA Stefano POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:18:36

17 VARPONI Riccardo ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 00:18:43

17 CECCATO Ivano A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA 00:18:43

19 TAUFER Piero U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:18:54

20 ZAMPERIN Enzo ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:18:55

21 GIRARDI Paolo ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:19:00

22 CANTÙ Guido A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:19:03

23 CEREATTI Roberto FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:19:15

24 SCHWINGSHACKL Heinrich HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:19:20

25 BENINI Ivano A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:19:42

26 PEGORER Enzo ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:19:44

27 PERARO Walter ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING 00:19:50

28 FONTANARI Mauro ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:19:53

29 ALLEGRETTI Dario CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D. 00:20:06

30 POZZAN Danilo A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA 00:20:35

31 ORLER Melchiorre Lino U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:20:49

32 MAZZUCCO Walter ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:20:56

33 VILLA Roberto A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:21:27

34 PILATI Luciano ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:21:53

35 DELL'EVA Giancarlo G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:22:21

36 BERNARDI Silvano ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:22:46

37 DE STEFANI Antonio ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D. 00:23:41

38 CAMPAGNER Paolo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:23:57

39 MAZZENI Gian Pietro A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:24:02

40 LO GRASSO Antonino A.S.D. GSPORT 00:24:52

41 PINNA Marco A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:25:08

42 PARIS Ezio ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:25:26

43 ODONE Roberto A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING 00:25:29

44 LA BARBERA Leonardo CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:26:58

45 PARTELI Guido A.S.D. FONZASO 00:28:11

46 GOVONI Andrea Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 00:28:15

47 PASINI PAOLO GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS 00:28:53

48 ANTONIOL Giuseppe Domenico A.S.D. FONZASO 00:30:36

PM SIMONI Giuseppe PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:22:50

PM ACCORRONI Massimo VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:17:09

PM POMPELE Roberto A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:24:01

SQ NANNI Luciano Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 00:18:26

SQ MARTIGNAGO Armando OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:18:29

SQ ONGARO Marco U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:19:46

SQ DEPAOLI Lorenzo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:16:30

Categoria: M65
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 VIVIAN Gino ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:15:28

2 TAMANINI Franco ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:16:44

3 NESSI Carlo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:18:15

4 BERNABÉ Renzo ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:18:21

5 BAZZANELLA Giulio ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:20:26

6 MINIOTTI Corrado CRAL G.T.T. 00:20:31



7 ZUCAL Celestino GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS 00:20:36

8 MATTIUZZO Rolando A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:20:53

9 GOZZER Giancarlo ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:21:22

10 RAMPADO Ernesto TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:21:36

11 BISOGNIN Giovanni A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:21:49

12 SIMONCELLI Paolo U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:21:53

13 SPACCA Cesare ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:21:55

14 MAISTRELLO Mariano A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:22:07

15 ZANIN Diego U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:22:11

16 ZUFFI Nicolò A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:22:50

17 BRAZZOLI Beniamino A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:22:53

18 DEFLORIAN Remo A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:23:29

19 BORT Paolo ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:25:14

20 SCARAVONATI Erminio CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D. 00:26:28

21 SCARPINI Stefano ORIENTALP SOCIETÀ ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI 00:29:26

22 CERESA Giuseppe A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:30:42

23 MARTIN Fernando TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:31:15

24 PASSANTE Alessandro C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D. 00:31:28

25 MICHELOTTI Marcello A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 00:32:21

26 ACCATTINO Gianfranco CRAL G.T.T. 00:32:54

27 CIPRIANI Marino PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:33:04

28 GRASSI Maurizio A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB 00:40:29

NP HUBER Roland TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:00:00

NP MICHELOTTI Giuliano A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 00:00:00

SQ GRIFONI Sergio ASD ALPE DELLA LUNA ORIENTAMENTO 00:27:43

SQ NEGRIOLLI Bruno U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:34:18

Categoria: MB
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 SARAO Stefano ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D. 00:15:15

2 DORIGO Marco PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:17:45

3 ZANIN Michele U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:19:57

4 GRECO Giovanni A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE 00:20:34

5 RAIMONDO Francesco ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:20:57

6 MATTIONI Flavio A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:23:19

7 DALLA RIVA Fabio A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:24:21

8 VECELLIO Mauro A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:25:43

9 PISONI Dennis MARZOLA SKI-OL 00:30:04

10 SCALESE Francisco CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D. 00:31:06

11 VILIOTTI Sandro ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:50:29

PM BROCCO Valerio ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D. 00:18:06

Categoria: ME
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 SEPPI Marco C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00:16:51

2 TENANI Alessio G.S. FORESTALE 00:17:09

3 DALLAVALLE Roberto G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:17:25

4 ZAGONEL Giacomo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:17:33

5 NEGRELLO Manuel U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:17:40



6 SCALET Tommaso U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:17:58

7 CORONA Emiliano G.S. FORESTALE 00:18:14

8 INDERST Sebastian A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:18:45

9 MARSONER Fabio TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:19:16

10 MALACARNE Jonni U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:19:17

11 DAVES Fabio TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:19:33

11 GAIO Aaron A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:19:33

13 FIOCCA Michele CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:19:35

14 GIULIANI Luigi A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:19:45

15 DORIGATI Paolo ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:19:53

16 CARAGLIO Michele C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00:20:09

17 BETTEGA Ivano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:20:13

18 FRANCO Michele A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:20:24

19 BRUNO Andrea C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00:20:42

20 SINTONI Mike CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:21:04

21 GOTTARDO Enrico A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA 00:21:30

22 BARBONE Giacomo GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:21:33

23 CIVERA Tommaso A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:21:56

24 PINNA Lorenzo A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:21:57

25 SANDRI Eddy PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:22:18

26 CRISTELLON Carlo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:22:21

27 TODESCHINI Maurizio A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:22:44

28 BREDESEN Anders A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:22:57

29 RAUTURIER Benoit A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:22:59

30 DELLA VEDOVA Marco A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:23:01

31 MENEGHEL Daniele A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:23:15

32 BIGARELLA Mariano A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:23:19

33 NISI Giacomo CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:23:23

34 VIVIAN Lorenzo ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:23:25

35 GAZZETTO Davide ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 00:23:38

36 CERA Michele A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:24:20

37 BIGNAMI Luca POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:24:43

38 BRIDA Massimo C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00:25:08

39 CRIPPA Matteo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:25:10

40 PECORA Michele AOK - AGROPOLI ORIENTEERING KLUBB A.S.D. 00:25:21

41 MOLTENI Matteo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:25:39

42 FERRARA Claudio A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:25:52

43 VETTORI Walter A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:25:54

43 BENINI Simone A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:25:54

45 DAPRÀ Federico G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:25:56

46 ZOPPÈ Matteo PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:25:58

47 TAMANINI Mattia ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:26:01

48 MAPELLI Luca A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:26:07

49 BACCI Federico POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:26:19

50 CIVILLINI Matteo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:26:37

51 VETTOREL Elia ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:26:44

52 AUSERMILLER Michele G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:27:08

53 COMUZZI Francesco ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:27:19

54 LODI Lamberto POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:30:07

55 DELLA VEDOVA Andrea A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:30:21

56 RONZANI Fabio A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:30:31

57 MARTIGNAGO Daniele OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:30:53

58 TONA Edoardo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:32:55



59 ROBERTO Andrea ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:34:33

60 GALLETTI Stefano UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:35:43

61 NANNI Francesco Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 00:41:23

NP ZANON Claudio G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP MAMLEEV Mikhail TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:00:00

PM MANZONI Nicola A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 00:21:32

PM ORLER Andrea U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:25:44

PM BUSELLI Francesco A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:20:16

SQ SCHGAGULER Klaus TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:17:38

SQ SEPPI Andrea A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:17:24

SQ RUMOR Alvise A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:22:32

SQ DE NONI Enrico ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:22:55

SQ SONNA Giovanni G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:23:06

SQ GIACCHETTO Alessandro A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:25:22

SQ SCAPIN Leonardo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:30:05

SQ VIGLIOCCO Davide ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:31:12

Categoria: W12
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 DALFOLLO Debora GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:14:58

2 TRENTIN Angela GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:15:20

3 SANNA Karin U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:15:32

4 DISSETTE Giulia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:16:10

5 RIGONI Giulia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:17:05

6 BETTEGA Aurora A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:18:43

7 CIGNINI Stella PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:19:46

8 MELLI Leonora A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:21:07

9 BONORA Ilaria C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00:21:34

10 CERESER Francesca CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD 00:23:25

11 CORSO Giada A.S.D. FONZASO 00:23:47

12 RIGONI Alessia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:27:34

13 IORIATTI Vanessa ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:28:05

14 BUFFA Lisa GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:28:43

15 MANDELLI Letizia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:34:19

16 PECORARI Iris Aurora A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:35:10

Categoria: W16
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 MINATI Alessandra PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:14:01

2 CERESA Erica A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:16:34

3 DE NARDIS Francesca POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:16:45

4 DE NARDIS Caterina POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:17:00

5 RAUS Serena TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:17:23

6 GIOVANELLI Laura ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:17:27

7 CRIVELLI Martina GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:18:29

8 TEALDO Alessia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:18:56

9 FILESI CLELIA A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:19:02

10 TRENTIN Valentina GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:19:25

11 LAKHLIOUI Fatima zahra A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:19:30



12 CAMPESTRIN Sabrina GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:19:46

13 IORIATTI Lara ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:19:51

14 CHIUSOLE Vera SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:20:02

15 DANAJ Ella TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:20:21

16 VANZELLA Benedetta ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:20:35

17 BERNARDI Giulia PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:20:52

18 DALLA SANTA Maria Giulia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:21:29

19 COZZI Anita A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:21:43

20 DALLA SANTA Veronica A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:22:26

21 BOSIO Alize ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:22:37

22 MICHELIN Emy A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:23:00

23 MONACO Elisabetta POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:23:34

24 PEZZÉ Teresa GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:23:55

25 TALIGNANI Alice A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:24:54

26 ZUGLIANI Maria A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:24:57

27 GARBER Emma Elisabeth SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:25:20

28 FAVIA Silvia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:25:46

29 LUNARDIS Sara PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:25:49

30 GHEZZI Giorgia A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:26:59

31 MARCHI Amelia MARZOLA SKI-OL 00:29:59

32 GIAMBRUNO Simona A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:30:02

33 SARTOR Laura A.S.D. FONZASO 00:35:17

FT VIGNALI Martina A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 01:13:58

NP ZENI Alice G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:00:00

NP NARDI Cecilia A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:00:00

PM PISONI Isabella MARZOLA SKI-OL 00:31:31

SQ TOMASELLI Michela GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:20:05

SQ DE FAVARI Eleonora A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:17:36

SQ SELEM Alice A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO 00:17:46

SQ MONDIN Sara A.S.D. FONZASO 00:23:11

SQ DALLERA Caterina A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:22:41

SQ VIECELI Gloria A.S.D. FONZASO 00:21:33

SQ MASCHIO Giulia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:20:49

SQ CASAGRANDE Anna TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:19:43

SQ PRADEL Anna U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:16:43

Categoria: W20
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 BALDI Beatrice G.S. FORESTALE 00:15:39

2 GIOVANELLI Anna ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:15:44

3 PATSCHEIDER Lia TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:16:01

4 TAUFER Arianna U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:16:33

5 TAUFER Francesca U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:16:55

6 INDERST Noemi A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:17:02

7 POZZEBON Irene A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:17:53

8 VENTURA Alice U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA 00:18:12

9 CAGLIO Anna A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:18:20

10 SEBASTIANI Gaia ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D. 00:19:26

11 CORRADINI Stefania G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:19:34

12 BUFFA Francesca GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:19:36

13 DALLA SANTA Chiara A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:19:58



14 GADLER Annalisa TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:20:11

15 PALUMBO Martina TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:20:16

16 CAGLIO Chiara A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:20:26

17 DANIELI Alice A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:20:46

18 IENNACO Maddalena A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:21:03

19 LUCIAN Elisa U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:21:35

20 DE VALLIER Rugiada A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:21:37

21 BERNARDI Elena ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:21:44

22 SCAPIN Marta ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:22:00

23 BELLOTTI Cristina C.U.S. SAVONA 00:22:08

24 GATTI Chiara A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:22:09

24 MINELLA Silvia A.S.D. FONZASO 00:22:09

26 DALMOLIN Katia GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:22:15

27 DOSSI Bianca A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:22:43

28 RIZZI Erica G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:22:44

29 SANZOVO Chiara ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:22:47

30 COMINA Erika G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:22:51

31 TRENTIN Martina GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:23:27

32 CILIBERTI Elisa A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:23:37

33 ARRIGONI Alessandra A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:23:42

34 MARCHI Agata MARZOLA SKI-OL 00:23:45

35 ZUGLIAN Marvi A.S.D. FONZASO 00:23:58

36 VIGNI Laura A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:24:09

37 POMPELE Francesca A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:24:26

38 FOSALAU Larisa Elena CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:24:41

39 RAUS Sabrina TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:24:59

40 COLMANET Elena iole A.S.D. FONZASO 00:25:00

41 SCARPONI Lily CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:25:38

42 PEZZÉ Caterina GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:33:19

NP CONCI Agnese ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:00:00

SQ DONADINI Eleonora A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:16:20

Categoria: W35
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 ROTTENSTEINER Sabine TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:17:30

2 UDOVIC Metka PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:18:50

3 BERTOLDI Claudia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:20:29

4 POLICE Eugenia A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING 00:20:35

5 KUZMIN Anka A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:20:36

6 ZAMBIASI Clizia A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:20:53

7 RAGONA Federica TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:21:28

8 MONTIBELLER Nadia PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:22:10

9 BERTOLDI Helga ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:22:21

10 CIPRIANI Milena PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:22:29

11 GARIBOLDI Alessandra A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:22:49

12 AGNOLO Rosella GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:22:53

13 CORRIDORI Chiara ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:23:51

14 TITOLI Emanuela A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:24:05

15 MAISTRELLO Barbara A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:24:29

16 TITOLI Michela A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:25:25

17 VEZZANI Stefania IKP 00:26:31



18 VALER Antonella U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:26:34

19 DE BONI Annapaola A.S.D. FONZASO 00:27:06

20 VISAN Petronela Elena CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:27:38

21 FAIFER Cristina GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:30:00

22 LONATI MARIA Adele UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:32:47

23 SERGENTI Chiara IKP 00:33:31

24 SPINELLI Raffaella A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:34:48

25 BORRONI Roberta UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:39:03

NP DE BACCO Morena A.S.D. FONZASO 00:00:00

NP RAMPADO Elena A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:00:00

SQ TROI DANAJ Stefanie TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:28:42

SQ GRASSI Alda A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:36:11

SQ GALIMBERTI Nadia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:26:12

Categoria: W45
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 GRIFONI Milena ASD ALPE DELLA LUNA ORIENTAMENTO 00:16:38

2 MANTEGA Silvia ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:17:41

3 ELLI Cristina A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:17:47

4 ZOTTA Carla PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:18:04

5 TUROLLA Cristina A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:18:15

6 GRABAR Cristina U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:18:19

7 PUTZU Daniela VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:18:24

8 DAVID Donatella ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:19:03

9 BOSIO Valerie ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:19:09

10 SHUTKOVSKAYA Oxana A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:19:22

11 LEONARDELLI Angela ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:20:21

12 VECCHIES Donatella A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:20:23

13 GOTTARDINI Elena MARZOLA SKI-OL 00:20:46

14 SEDRAN Anna A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:20:49

15 ZANON Maria Giuliana G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:21:34

16 CRITELLI Alessandra CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:21:50

17 VIRGOLINI Maria Pia ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:22:07

18 PIATTI Laura A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:22:20

19 PERISSINOTTO Monica A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:22:41

20 MANGANELLI Manuela CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:23:02

21 SAVORGNANO Lory Meri A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:23:17

22 DELMONTE Paola ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:23:29

23 PACHER Mirta PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:23:44

24 BOLZONELLA Manuela A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO 00:23:46

25 BERNAGOZZI Marisa POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:24:00

26 RUINI Cristina PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:24:22

27 MARCANTONI Antonella U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:24:40

28 GIACHINO Anna C.U.S. TORINO 00:25:15

29 ROSTIROLLA Sabrina ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:25:28

30 SALA Adele maria GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:25:36

31 TREMEA Paola A.S.D. FONZASO 00:26:01

32 LOSS Milena GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:26:12

33 CHAMPALBERT Isabelle A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE 00:26:33

34 ROSSO Elisabetta PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:28:27

35 QUARTO Anna A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:28:44



36 FURLIN Marisa A.S.D. FONZASO 00:40:37

NP TRENTIN Lorenza A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:00:00

PM ROLLINS Helen Cathleen CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:21:55

Categoria: W55
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 SACILOTTO Lucia UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:15:35

2 HECHICH Marirosa A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:15:50

3 LIVERANI Maria Elena C.U.S. TORINO 00:17:05

4 ZOTTA Ivana ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:17:48

5 MURER Agathe ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:18:12

6 RIVA Annamaria A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:18:56

7 BORDIN Patrizia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:20:16

8 LORENZET Tazia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:20:19

9 CRIPPA Loredana A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:21:35

10 HOFFER Sandra ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:21:39

11 MARIOTTO Morena A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:22:23

12 KURSCHINSKI Margherita ORIENTALP SOCIETÀ ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI 00:22:57

13 BELTRAMO Marina A.S.D. GSPORT 00:23:21

14 DAL SOLER Giuliana A.S.D. FONZASO 00:24:04

15 VILIOTTI Paola ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:24:53

16 FRARE Michela ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:24:54

17 SPOLAOR Angelisa A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:25:34

18 EBERLE Maria Grazia ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:26:10

19 CONOTTER Graziana U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:26:32

20 CAMERINI Maia A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING 00:26:35

21 DAL SANTO Valeria GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS 00:28:04

22 PARODI Susanna C.U.S. SAVONA 00:30:59

23 DALLASEGA Vanna U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:36:08

24 CASOT Maria Antonietta A.S.D. FONZASO 00:43:10

PM GUARATO Francesca A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:22:52

PM FRIGERIO Daniela A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:21:01

Categoria: W65
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 KALCICH Licia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:17:09

2 CHIETTINI Maria Cristina ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:18:57

3 BREARLEY Anne GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:21:44

4 ABRAM Annamaria ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:24:56

5 BELCARO M. Grazia A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB 00:30:36

6 TRAVELLA Rosaria TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:33:21

7 RAMORINO Maria Chiara ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D. 00:33:37

8 PANCHERI Rita ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:38:26

PM GRUBER Elisabeth TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:26:48

SQ UNTERHOFER Gertrud TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:33:20

Categoria: WB



Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 CRISTOFORI Antonella MARZOLA SKI-OL 00:17:59

2 SIMONI Silvia PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:19:29

3 RESCH Mirelle TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:19:44

4 AIMETTO Donatella ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:21:28

5 CRISTELLI Nancy ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:21:33

6 VIECELI Elena A.S.D. FONZASO 00:22:11

7 CASANOVA Silvia ASD ALPE DELLA LUNA ORIENTAMENTO 00:22:15

8 LEROSE Stefania A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:22:57

9 FRANCESCHI Silvia GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:25:55

10 ROSSI Tiziana CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:26:11

11 CARLUCCIO Maura C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D. 00:29:03

12 CEPELE Enrada A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA 00:38:54

13 CREPAZ Manuela U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:42:21

PM BROSEGHINI Milena ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:23:53

Categoria: WE
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 GUIZZARDI Michela C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00:16:51

2 CURZIO Lucia POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:17:50

3 SCALET Carlotta U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:18:11

4 ORLER Jessica U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:18:38

5 SCALET Nicole U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:19:05

6 SBARAGLIA Maria Novella A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO 00:19:06

7 BRANDI Adrienne CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:19:14

8 CRIPPA Maria Chiara A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:19:25

9 MAGGIONI Federica A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:19:48

10 BRANDI Andreina CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:19:51

11 SCARAVONATI Laura G.S. FORESTALE 00:20:08

12 ZAGONEL Viola U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:20:20

13 BENIGNI Anna TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:20:49

14 COMELLINI Anthea A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:22:18

14 CARLUCCIO Laura POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:22:18

16 TORGGLER Jutta SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:22:54

17 MARZOLINI Michela A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:23:03

18 NEGRI Federica A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:23:47

19 SCOLINI Camilla PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:24:01

20 ANEDDA Federica A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:24:04

21 PARIS Nausica ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:24:11

22 GIUGANINO Barbara CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D. 00:24:44

23 FERRARINI Lucia A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 00:25:10

24 GAIGHER Pamela GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:25:22

25 SAGGIN Irene A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:26:51

26 ANEDDA Nicole A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:28:32

27 VARESI Paola UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:30:22

28 PANZERI Alessia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:30:53

29 CORONA Martina A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:32:17

30 FERRIGNO Rosa CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D. 00:33:12

31 PALAMARA Stefania TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI 00:33:42

32 MARCHETTO Veronica ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:41:01

33 SERITO Bianca ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:50:16



NP ZOPPÈ Giuliana PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:00:00

PM GVILDYTE Tekle Emilija POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:17:55

PM TORGGLER Heike SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:19:19


